MINING & SAMPLE PREPARATION SOLUTIONS
scottautomation.com
Scottish immigrant engineer John Scott
joined his engineer sons Andrew & John
Scott in establishing a business in Leith
Street, Dunedin in April 1913
1913 - The Beginning
The economic woes of the 1930's had

9
SPARE PARTS & CONSUMABLES
ROCKLABS pulveriser heads are available for all our pulverisers, with many size,
configuration and material options available to suit our Bench Top, Manual and
Automated mills. Bench Top Ring Mill and the Standard Ring Mill with the choice of
head determined by the size and type of sample being pulverised. Compositions can be
provided with an adaptor plate to suit all types of pulverisers and range from chrome
and carbon steel, tungsten carbide, agate and zirconia, with sizes from as small as 40g
through to 1.5kg.
Apart from the Range of Heads, there is also a variety of spare parts for standard
equipment on offer.
Contact our agents or sales team for any options not listed below, or to discuss
customised configurations.
RANGE OF HEADS - SPECIFICATIONS & PART NUMBERS
Machine Complete Head Bowl Lid Ring and/or Puck Set Split Discus Set Single Discus Set Rec Sample Weight Bowl Outer
BTRM/SRM CARB-40-BLP CARB-40-B CARB-40-L CARB-40-P NA NA Min 1g / Max 40g 102mm
BTRM/SRM CARB-100-BLSPD CARB-100-B CARB-100-L NA CARB-100-SPD NA Min 20g / Max 100g 110mm
SRM CARB-200-BRP CARB-200-B CARB-200-L CARB-200-RP NA NA Min 5g / Max 200g 164mm
SRM CARB-250-BLSPD CARB-250-B CARB-250-L NA CARB-250-SPD NA Min 20g / Max 250g 164mm
SRM CARB-350-BLRRP CARB-350-B CARB-350-L CARB-350-RRP NA NA Min 20g / Max 350g 218mm
SRM CARB-500-BLRPPP CARB-500-B CARB-500-L CARB-500-RPPP NA NA Min 20g / Max 500g 218mm
SRM CARB-600-BLSPD CARB-600-B CARB-600-L NA CARB-600-SPD NA Min 100g /Max 600g 218mm
SRM CARB-800-BLD CARB-800-B CARB-800-L NA NA CARB-800-D Min 200g /Max 800g 254mm
SRM CARB-1000-BLSPD CARB-1000-B CARB-1000-L NA CARB-1000-SPD NA Min 200g / Max 1000g 254mm
BTRM/SRM CHRO-40-BLP CHRO-40-B CHRO-40-L CHRO-40-P NA NA Min 1g / Max 40g 102mm
BTRM/SRM CHRO-100-BLSPD CHRO-100-B CHRO-100-L NA CHRO-100-SPD NA Min 20g / Max 100g 110mm
SRM CHRO-200-BLRP CHRO-200-B CHRO-200-L CHRO-200-P NA NA Min 5g / Max 200g 164mm
SRM CHRO-250-BLSPD CHRO-250-B CHRO-250-L NA CHRO-250-SPD NA Min 20g / Max 250g 164mm
SRM CHRO-350-BLRRP CHRO-350-B CHRO-350-L CHRO-350-P NA NA Min 20g / Max 350g 218mm
SRM CHRO-500-BLRPPP CHRO-500-B CHRO-500-L CHRO-500-P NA NA Min 20g / Max 500g 218mm
SRM CHRO-600-BLSPD CHRO-600-B CHRO600-L NA CHRO-600-SPD NA Min 100g /Max 600g 218mm
SRM CHRO-800-BLD CHRO-800-B CHRO-800-L NA NA CHRO-800-D Min 200g /Max 800g 254mm
SRM CHRO-1000-BLSPD CHRO-1000-B CHRO-1000-L NA CHRO-1000-SPD NA Min 200g / Max 1000g 254mm
BTRM/SRM TC-40-BLP TC-40-B TC-40-L TC-40-P NA NA Min 1g / Max 40g 102mm
SRM TC-200-BLRP TC-200-B TC-200-L TC-200-RP NA NA Min 10g / Max 200g 170mm
BTRM/SRM ZIRC-40-BLP ZIRC-40-B ZIRC-40-L ZIRC-40-P NA NA Min 1g / Max 40g 102mm
SRM ZIRC-200-BLRP ZIRC-200-B ZIRC-200-L ZIRC-200-RP NA NA Min 10g / Max 200g 157mm